Proposed Schedule of Fees and Charges 2021/22

Collated Submissions

Sub#	Submitter	Organisation	Page #	Hearing
1	Elizabeth Mortland		2	No
2	Marg Kauika	Wahine Toa Christians	4	No



SUBMISSION FORM Proposed Schedule of Fees and Charges 2021/22

	Name	Elizabeth Mortland
Submissions close at 5pm on 10 May 2021	Organisation (if applicable)	
	Postal address	1 Titi Street, Taihape 4720
Return this form, or send your written submission to:	Phone	1 THi Street, Taihape 4720 021 0261 6002
	Email	eliznortlandegmail.com
Proposed Schedule of Fees and Charges Rangitikei District Council Private Bag 1102	Which fees/cha	rges do you think should be increased?
Marton 4741		
Email: info@rangitikei.govt.nz		
Oral submissions		
If you wish to speak to your submission,		
please tick the box below.		
☐ I wish to speak to my submission on 12 and 13 May 2021.		
If you have any special requirements, such as those		
related to visual or hearing impairments, please note them here.		rges do you think should be decreased?
		that feelcharges to Not-For-
☐ I wish to use New Zealand Sign Language		he be maintained for decreased
Privacy		ups with timited funding and
Please note that submissions are public		enue charges would result in
information. The content on this form including your personal information and submission will	hardship +	for reduction in the ability of
be made available to the media and public as part of the decision making process	such grou	be being able to meet a put
☐ Please tick this box if you would like your	On events.	<u></u>
contact details to remain private	Attach additional infor	mation or pages if necessary
	Signed	Elis
	Date	X (Iela)

NFP rate



SUBMISSION FORM Proposed Schedule of Fees and Charges 2021/22

	Name Wara Kauuka
Submissions close at	Organisation (if applicable) Wahene Joa Christian
5pm on 10 May 2021	(if applicable) Wohene Joa Uhnestean Postal address
	Postal address
Return this form, or send your written submission to:	Phone
submission to.	Email
Proposed Schedule of Fees and Charges	
Rangitikei District Council Private Bag 1102	Which fees/charges do you think should be increased?
Marton 4741	
Email: info@rangitikei.govt.nz	
Ellan moetangame	
Oral submissions	
If you wish to speak to your submission,	
please tick the box below.	
☐ I wish to speak to my submission on	
12 and 13 May 2021.	
If you have any special requirements, such as those	
related to visual or hearing impairments, please note	Which fees/charges do you think should be decreased?
them here.	
	as a chiralian upmana
☐ I wish to use New Zealand Sign Language	as a Christian womans gray reaching out to
Puri un un	young mothers in our
Privacy	
Please note that submissions are public information. The content on this form including	community our ferancial
your personal information and submission will be made available to the media and public as	Koha please.
part of the decision making process	
☐ Please tick this box if you would like your	Wave fees for NON profit
contact details to remain private	Attach additional information or pages if necessary
	Signed MKauska
	Date

Alyssa Takimoana

From:

Inwards Mail

Sent:

Monday, 10 May 2021 5:31 pm

To:

Alyssa Takimoana

Subject:

FW: Consultation Submission - Proposed Schedule of Fees and Charges 2021/22

Attachments:

Rates-Submission_2021-05-10-0445286098ba68ca10f9.39755308.pdf

From: Rangitikei District Council <web-form@rangitikei.govt.nz>

Sent: Monday, 10 May 2021 4:45 pm

To: RDC Information < Info@rangitikei.govt.nz>

Subject: Consultation Submission - Proposed Schedule of Fees and Charges 2021/22

Submitted on: Monday, May 10, 2021 at 4:45pm

Consultation	Proposed Schedule of Fees and Charges 2021/22				
Full Name	Hamish Durrant				
Organisation	Matuku Land Co Ltd				
Postal Address					
Phone					
Email					
Fees/charges to increase					
Fees/charges to decrease	The proposed General Rate and Roading District rates for 2021/22 need to be decreased. For Matuku Land Co Ltd (Valuation 1335022600), there is a 22.5% overall proposed increase in rates. This is an unacceptably large increase. See the attachment.				
Comments	The allocation of the 'rate' to the property appears to be wrong. The result of this 'rate' is inconsistent with information provided and available on the RDC website. Page 49 of the Framing our Future indicates that 'Rural' rates will increase by 6.95% (\$20.00 per week which equates to \$1,040.00 per annum). Matuku Land Co is being subject to a proposed 22.5% increase (\$2,645.57 per annum). This is approx 3.2 times what the document indicates the percentage increase will be. This inequity needs to be rectified.				
I wish to speak to my submission					
I wish to use New Zealand Sign Language					
Keep contact details private	Yes				

Matuku Land Co Ltd

Valuation No: 1335022600

		А	nnual Change		
		Annual Rates	(\$\$'s)	%-age Change	
Proposed	2021/22	14,427.27	2,645.57	22.5%	Notes below
Actual	2020/21	11,781.70	421.20	3.7%	
Actual	2019/20	11,360.50	11.50	0.1%	
Actual	2018/19	11,349.00	872.90	8.3%	
Actual	2017/18	10,476.10	222.00	2.2%	
Actual	2016/17	10,254.10	291.20	2.9%	
Actual	2015/16	9,962.90	57.80	0.6%	
Actual	2014/15	9,905.10	312.00	3.3%	
Actual	2013/14	9,593.10	210.20	2.2%	
Actual	2012/13	9,382.90 -	131.25	-1.4%	
Actual	2011/12	9,514.15	258.50	2.8%	
Actual	2010/11	9,255.65			

2021/22 Proposed Increase

Туре	Description		2020/21 \$\$'s		2021/22 \$\$'s	Increase \$\$'s	
004	General Rates	\$	2,991.80	\$	4,540.62	\$1,548.82	
023	Roading District	\$	6,756.50	\$	8,005.83	\$1,249.33	
	Total Proposed Inc	creas	e			\$2,798.15	
Туре	Description		2020/21 Factor	,	2020/21 Rate	2021/22 Factor	2021/22 Rate
004	General Rates		3,680,000	0	.00081300	5,690,000	0.00079800
023	Roading District		3,680,000	0	.00183600	5,690,000	0.00140700